19
30
39
41
56

69
73

76
77

127-13-0583
193-14-0432
031-13-0555
142-14-1403
031-14-0829
127-13-0291

193-12-009
193-13-0019

142-13-1451
142-13-1165

>>»CcC>r»>»>»CcC>

Antal slag 32
11:48:45 1.311,791/13
11:48:07 1.289,62 2/ 32
11:47:54 1.274,775/ 32
11:36:51 1.270,16.0 / 27
11:49:52 1.269,455/ 46
11:50:25 1.262,523 /24

* 12:17:0¢ 1.255,2t 1/41
11:52:04 1.251,051/8
11:38:41 1.250,702 /21
11:37:35 1.250,47 4/ 55

Slagspil uge 19
Preemiebelgb kr 768,-

127
127
031
142
031
127
19¢
127
142
142

LEIF GYTKJIZAER

OLE LUNDB@LL
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
HANS PEDERSEN
JENS P.PEDERSEN
HANS E.PEDERSEN

MICHAEL HANSEN
NICOLAI LUNDB@LL

JORGEN TONNESEN
JOHN RASMUSSEN

1.000
983
972

150,00
100,00

968 50,00
50,00

962 50,00

957 50,0(
954 50,00

953 50,00
953

968

200,00

18,00



